Lindab 1
General information and theory 2
Safe 3
Silencers 4
Dampers & Measure units 5
Fire dampers & Smoke
evacuation 6
Air valves 7

Dimensions
Hole punching dimensions (A + 20 mm) × (A + 20 mm)
Ordering example
Accessories
Upper connection only for roof hood VHL
Upper connection only for roof hood LHR
Size
A
mm
B mm
C
mm
Weight kg
50 mm
insul.
100 mm
insul.
50 mm
insul.
100 mm
insul.
3 300 200 100 400 16,9 21,9
4 400 300 200 500 22,9 30,1
5 500 400 300 600 29,7 39,2
6 600 500 400 700 37,4 49,6
7 700 600 500 800 43,9 58,4
8 800 700 600 900 50,3 67,1
9 900 800 700 1000 59,2 78,8
10 1000 900 800 1100 65,9 87,9
11 1100 1000 900 1200 72,7 97,0
12 1200 1100 1000 1300 82,6 110,3
13 1300 1200 1100 1400 99,1 129,9
14 1400 1300 1200 1500 124,8 159,1
15 1500 1400 1300 1600 138,9 177,2
16 1600 1500 1400 1700 153,8 196,3
TGR 3 1 2 1
Product
Size